
School Calendar 

 

Term Dates for 2024 / 2025 

 

 

Autumn Term 1  Wednesday 4th September – Thursday 24th October  

 

Half Term   Friday 25th October – Friday 1st November 

 

Autumn Term 2  Monday 4th November – Thursday 19th December (1.35pm finish) 

 

Christmas   Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd January  

 

Spring Term 1  Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February  

 

Half Term   Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February  

 

Spring Term 2  Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April (1.35pm finish) 

 

Easter    Monday 7th April – Tuesday 22nd April  

 

Summer Term 1  Wednesday 23rd April – Friday 23rd May  

 

Half Term   Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May 

 

Summer Term 2  Monday 2nd June – Tuesday 22nd July (1.35pm finish) 

 

 

The total number of specified pupil days will be 190 days for the academic year 2024-2025.  

 

Holidays 

Parents and carers are requested to arrange holidays to coincide with the school holidays.  If, 

in exceptional circumstances, holiday arrangements must coincide with pupil term days, 

please contact the school and complete a holiday form.  Holiday forms are available from 

reception and should be completed at least 3 weeks in advance of the dates being requested. 

 

Please note that holidays during term time cannot be automatically authorised. 

 


